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RESULT - RACE 11

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 4 2:08.358:45.07 2 61.1559.79Lambretta 2004

2 86 Jason METIVIER 4 2:19.829:22.60 2 56.1355.8037.53Lambretta GP 2054

3 14 Stewart McKENZIE 4 2:19.789:36.09 4 56.1554.4951.02Vespa 232Ev

4 10 Drew DUNCAN 4 2:21.259:37.44 4 55.5654.3652.37Jet 2004e

5 16 Chris GEYTON 4 2:22.449:42.30 3 55.1053.9157.23Lambretta DL2004

6 5 Justin PRICE 4 2:22.539:46.26 3 55.0653.551:01.19Lambretta GP200Ev

7 4 Graham TATTON 4 2:24.359:52.01 4 54.3753.031:06.94Lambretta GP200Ev

8 36 Nikita McNALLY 4 2:25.5010:00.06 4 53.9452.311:14.99Piaggio Zip 8010

9 27 Ian SCUTT 4 2:26.7210:04.78 2 53.4951.911:19.71Vespa 90SS4

10 81 James LANCASTER 4 2:30.4010:14.52 3 52.1851.081:29.45Lambretta 2004e

11 25 Tom SHAW 4 2:32.2310:21.89 3 51.5550.481:36.82Gilera Runner 179A

12 17 Justin OFFLAND 4 2:32.9010:28.41 4 51.3349.951:43.34Lambretta GP200Ev

13 74 Bob WEST 4 2:36.4910:40.05 4 50.1549.051:54.98Lambretta Taffspeed4

14 41 Stuart DAY 4 2:27.9110:41.32 3 53.0648.951:56.25Lambretta GP 2004e

15 29 Rob FIELDER 4 2:35.3510:45.32 4 50.5248.652:00.25Vespa PX 177Ev

16 42 Ceri HODGETTS 4 2:40.2111:02.18 2 48.9947.412:17.11Vespa SS904

17 43 Mark HODGETTS 4 2:42.5311:16.02 4 48.2946.442:30.95Vespa SS904

18 52 John WOODS 4 2:46.6211:30.10 4 47.1045.492:45.03Lambretta GP200Ev

19 109 Paul FITZGERALD 3 2:56.449:00.65 3 44.4843.551 LapLambretta GP 2054

Not-Classified

12 Jeremy STEEL 2 2:28.68DNF 2 52.78Lambretta 200 5:10.30 50.58Ev

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 2:08.35 26 Lambretta 200 61.154

Start Time : 17:04

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

28 Sep 19 17:54

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 11, 22 & 32 
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RESULT - RACE 11

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 36 Nikita McNALLY 4 2:25.5010:00.06 4 53.9452.31Piaggio Zip 8010

Fastest Lap

Nikita McNALLY 2:25.50 436 Piaggio Zip 80 53.9410

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 4 2:08.358:45.07 2 61.1559.79Lambretta 2004

2 86 Jason METIVIER 4 2:19.829:22.60 2 56.1355.80Lambretta GP 2054

3 16 Chris GEYTON 4 2:22.449:42.30 3 55.1053.91Lambretta DL2004

4 27 Ian SCUTT 4 2:26.7210:04.78 2 53.4951.91Vespa 90SS4

5 74 Bob WEST 4 2:36.4910:40.05 4 50.1549.05Lambretta Taffspeed4

6 42 Ceri HODGETTS 4 2:40.2111:02.18 2 48.9947.41Vespa SS904

7 43 Mark HODGETTS 4 2:42.5311:16.02 4 48.2946.44Vespa SS904

8 109 Paul FITZGERALD 3 2:56.449:00.65 3 44.4843.55Lambretta GP 2054

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 2:08.35 26 Lambretta 200 61.154

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 10 Drew DUNCAN 4 2:21.259:37.44 4 55.5654.36Jet 2004e

2 81 James LANCASTER 4 2:30.4010:14.52 3 52.1851.08Lambretta 2004e

3 41 Stuart DAY 4 2:27.9110:41.32 3 53.0648.95Lambretta GP 2004e

Fastest Lap

Drew DUNCAN 2:21.25 410 Jet 200 55.564e

Start Time : 17:04

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

28 Sep 19 17:54

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT - RACE 11

EVENT A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 25 Tom SHAW 4 2:32.2310:21.89 3 51.5550.48Gilera Runner 179A

Fastest Lap

Tom SHAW 2:32.23 325 Gilera Runner 179 51.55A

EVENT Ev

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 14 Stewart McKENZIE 4 2:19.789:36.09 4 56.1554.49Vespa 232Ev

2 5 Justin PRICE 4 2:22.539:46.26 3 55.0653.55Lambretta GP200Ev

3 4 Graham TATTON 4 2:24.359:52.01 4 54.3753.03Lambretta GP200Ev

4 17 Justin OFFLAND 4 2:32.9010:28.41 4 51.3349.95Lambretta GP200Ev

5 29 Rob FIELDER 4 2:35.3510:45.32 4 50.5248.65Vespa PX 177Ev

6 52 John WOODS 4 2:46.6211:30.10 4 47.1045.49Lambretta GP200Ev

Not-Classified

12 Jeremy STEEL 2 2:28.68DNF 2 52.78Lambretta 200 5:10.30 50.58Ev

Fastest Lap

Stewart McKENZIE 2:19.78 414 Vespa 232 56.15Ev

Start Time : 17:04

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

28 Sep 19 17:54

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 11

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 2:38.38 2:24.90 2:24.38 2:24.35

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 2:32.08 2:25.41 2:22.53 2:26.24

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 2:18.44 2:08.35 2:08.40 2:09.88

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 2:29.45 2:23.99 2:22.75 2:21.25

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 2:41.62 2:28.68

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stewart McKENZIE

1 2:30.58 2:23.36 2:22.37 2:19.78

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris GEYTON

1 2:32.05 2:23.53 2:22.44 2:24.28

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 2:49.41 2:33.02 2:33.08 2:32.90

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 2:42.77 2:32.98 2:32.23 2:33.91

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian SCUTT

1 2:42.77 2:26.72 2:27.22 2:28.07

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob FIELDER

1 2:50.42 2:40.33 2:39.22 2:35.35

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 2:41.57 2:26.36 2:26.63 2:25.50

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 2:52.68 2:29.88 2:27.91 2:50.85
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42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ceri HODGETTS

1 2:49.69 2:40.21 2:45.20 2:47.08

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark HODGETTS

1 3:00.91 2:46.69 2:45.89 2:42.53

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 3:03.85 2:51.27 2:48.36 2:46.62

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 2:47.38 2:38.90 2:37.28 2:36.49

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James LANCASTER

1 2:41.06 2:32.24 2:30.40 2:30.82

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 2:20.69 2:19.82 2:21.24 2:20.85

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 3:06.92 2:57.29 2:56.44
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 11

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

6 2:18.44 6 4:26.79 6 6:35.19 6 8:45.07

86 2:20.69 86 4:40.51 86 7:01.75 109 9:00.65 *1

10 2:29.45 10 4:53.44 10 7:16.19 86 9:22.60

14 2:30.58 14 4:53.94 14 7:16.31 14 9:36.09

16 2:32.05 16 4:55.58 16 7:18.02 10 9:37.44

5 2:32.08 5 4:57.49 5 7:20.02 16 9:42.30

4 2:38.38 4 5:03.28 4 7:27.66 5 9:46.26

81 2:41.06 36 5:07.93 36 7:34.56 4 9:52.01

36 2:41.57 27 5:09.49 27 7:36.71 36 10:00.06

12 2:41.62 12 5:10.30 81 7:43.70 27 10:04.78

27 2:42.77 81 5:13.30 25 7:47.98 81 10:14.52

25 2:42.77 25 5:15.75 41 7:50.47 25 10:21.89

74 2:47.38 17 5:22.43 17 7:55.51 17 10:28.41

17 2:49.41 41 5:22.56 74 8:03.56 74 10:40.05

42 2:49.69 74 5:26.28 29 8:09.97 41 10:41.32

29 2:50.42 42 5:29.90 42 8:15.10 29 10:45.32

41 2:52.68 29 5:30.75 43 8:33.49 42 11:02.18

43 3:00.91 43 5:47.60 52 8:43.48 43 11:16.02

52 3:03.85 52 5:55.12 52 11:30.10

109 3:06.92 109 6:04.21

28 September 2019 Page 1 of 1HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



RESULT - RACE 16

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 4 2:06.358:34.89 2 62.1160.97Lambretta 2306

2 36 Nikita McNALLY 4 2:15.029:10.09 3 58.1257.0735.20Piaggio Zip 806a

3 25 Tom SHAW 4 2:14.599:12.41 4 58.3156.8337.52R/Alloy GR200 1976a

4 86 Jason METIVIER 4 2:14.639:13.81 4 58.2956.6838.92Lambretta GP 2506

5 60 Justin PRICE 4 2:17.459:25.02 3 57.1055.5650.13Lambretta GP2306

6 14 Stewart MCKENZIE 4 2:18.259:30.71 2 56.7755.0155.82Vespa 2606

7 52 John WOODS 4 2:23.479:47.48 4 54.7053.441:12.59Gilera Runner Special6a

8 4 Stephen WRIGHT 4 2:24.839:49.89 2 54.1953.221:15.00Lambretta DSC 2506

9 16 Chris GEYTON 4 2:23.659:49.94 4 54.6353.211:15.05Lambretta 2406

10 47 Graham TATTON 4 2:24.239:51.99 2 54.4153.031:17.10Lambretta GP2006

11 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 4 2:26.8710:01.73 4 53.4452.171:26.84Lambretta GP2006

12 17 Justin OFFLAND 4 2:32.7610:19.53 3 51.3750.671:44.64Lambretta GP2006

13 41 Stuart DAY 4 2:27.7410:27.41 2 53.1250.031:52.52Lambretta GP 2306

14 74 Bob WEST 4 2:32.6310:29.20 3 51.4249.891:54.31Lambretta SRF6

15 42 Ceri HODGETTS 4 2:42.2510:59.97 4 48.3747.572:25.08Vespa SS906

Not-Classified

7 Warren WILKINSON 2 2:14.71DNF 2 58.26Lambretta GP 225 4:34.58 57.166

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 2:06.35 26 Lambretta 230 62.116

Start Time : 10:11

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

29 Sep 19 10:27

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 16, 28 & 37 
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RESULT - RACE 16

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 4 2:06.358:34.89 2 62.1160.97Lambretta 2306

2 86 Jason METIVIER 4 2:14.639:13.81 4 58.2956.68Lambretta GP 2506

3 60 Justin PRICE 4 2:17.459:25.02 3 57.1055.56Lambretta GP2306

4 14 Stewart MCKENZIE 4 2:18.259:30.71 2 56.7755.01Vespa 2606

5 4 Stephen WRIGHT 4 2:24.839:49.89 2 54.1953.22Lambretta DSC 2506

6 16 Chris GEYTON 4 2:23.659:49.94 4 54.6353.21Lambretta 2406

7 47 Graham TATTON 4 2:24.239:51.99 2 54.4153.03Lambretta GP2006

8 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 4 2:26.8710:01.73 4 53.4452.17Lambretta GP2006

9 17 Justin OFFLAND 4 2:32.7610:19.53 3 51.3750.67Lambretta GP2006

10 41 Stuart DAY 4 2:27.7410:27.41 2 53.1250.03Lambretta GP 2306

11 74 Bob WEST 4 2:32.6310:29.20 3 51.4249.89Lambretta SRF6

12 42 Ceri HODGETTS 4 2:42.2510:59.97 4 48.3747.57Vespa SS906

Not-Classified

7 Warren WILKINSON 2 2:14.71DNF 2 58.26Lambretta GP 225 4:34.58 57.166

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 2:06.35 26 Lambretta 230 62.116

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 36 Nikita McNALLY 4 2:15.029:10.09 3 58.1257.07Piaggio Zip 806a

2 25 Tom SHAW 4 2:14.599:12.41 4 58.3156.83R/Alloy GR200 1976a

3 52 John WOODS 4 2:23.479:47.48 4 54.7053.44Gilera Runner Special6a

Fastest Lap

Tom SHAW 2:14.59 425 R/Alloy GR200 197 58.316a

Start Time : 10:11

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

29 Sep 19 10:27

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 16

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 2:32.26 2:24.83 2:27.60 2:25.20

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 2:13.60 2:06.35 2:06.58 2:08.36

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Warren WILKINSON

1 2:19.87 2:14.71

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stewart MCKENZIE

1 2:25.93 2:18.25 2:21.84 2:24.69

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris GEYTON

1 2:33.05 2:24.60 2:28.64 2:23.65

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 2:40.83 2:32.83 2:32.76 2:33.11

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 2:23.03 2:17.65 2:17.14 2:14.59

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 2:23.37 2:15.94 2:15.02 2:15.76

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 2:29.46 2:27.74 2:52.83 2:37.38

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ceri HODGETTS

1 2:51.71 2:42.73 2:43.28 2:42.25

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 2:36.26 2:24.23 2:25.55 2:25.95

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 2:33.81 2:24.00 2:26.20 2:23.47

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 2:29.06 2:17.62 2:17.45 2:20.89

Issued : 29 Sep 19 10:27 Page 1 of 2HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 2:47.51 2:35.44 2:32.63 2:33.62

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pete MOLKENTHIN

1 2:38.51 2:27.80 2:28.55 2:26.87

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 2:27.14 2:14.66 2:17.38 2:14.63

Issued : 29 Sep 19 10:27 Page 2 of 2HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 16

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

6 2:13.60 6 4:19.95 6 6:26.53 6 8:34.89

7 2:19.87 7 4:34.58 36 6:54.33 36 9:10.09

25 2:23.03 36 4:39.31 25 6:57.82 25 9:12.41

36 2:23.37 25 4:40.68 86 6:59.18 86 9:13.81

14 2:25.93 86 4:41.80 60 7:04.13 60 9:25.02

86 2:27.14 14 4:44.18 14 7:06.02 14 9:30.71

60 2:29.06 60 4:46.68 52 7:24.01 52 9:47.48

41 2:29.46 4 4:57.09 4 7:24.69 4 9:49.89

4 2:32.26 41 4:57.20 47 7:26.04 16 9:49.94

16 2:33.05 16 4:57.65 16 7:26.29 47 9:51.99

52 2:33.81 52 4:57.81 76 7:34.86 76 10:01.73

47 2:36.26 47 5:00.49 17 7:46.42 17 10:19.53

76 2:38.51 76 5:06.31 41 7:50.03 41 10:27.41

17 2:40.83 17 5:13.66 74 7:55.58 74 10:29.20

74 2:47.51 74 5:22.95 42 8:17.72 42 10:59.97

42 2:51.71 42 5:34.44
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RESULT - RACE 22

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 4 2:05.308:29.51 4 62.6361.61Lambretta 2004

2 86 Jason METIVIER 4 2:09.248:50.29 2 60.7259.2020.78Lambretta GP 2054

3 14 Stewart McKENZIE 4 2:11.389:00.60 3 59.7458.0731.09Vespa 232Ev

4 41 Stuart DAY 4 2:13.009:03.61 2 59.0157.7534.10Lambretta GP 2004e

5 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 4 2:15.229:09.82 3 58.0457.1040.31Lambretta GP2004e

6 36 Nikita McNALLY 4 2:15.909:17.13 3 57.7556.3547.62Piaggio Zip 8010

7 16 Chris GEYTON 4 2:19.739:31.72 2 56.1754.911:02.21Lambretta DL2004

8 10 Drew DUNCAN 4 2:21.549:38.90 2 55.4554.231:09.39Jet 2004e

9 74 Bob WEST 4 2:22.329:39.00 2 55.1454.221:09.49Lambretta Taffspeed4

10 5 Justin PRICE 4 2:22.599:40.58 4 55.0454.071:11.07Lambretta GP200Ev

11 25 Tom SHAW 4 2:26.339:57.01 3 53.6352.581:27.50Gilera Runner 179A

12 81 James LANCASTER 4 2:28.1110:07.30 2 52.9951.691:37.79Lambretta 2004e

13 29 Rob FIELDER 4 2:28.5310:09.61 3 52.8451.501:40.10Vespa PX 177Ev

14 52 John WOODS 4 2:30.1910:19.09 4 52.2550.711:49.58Lambretta GP200Ev

15 42 Ceri HODGETTS 4 2:31.8910:19.57 3 51.6750.671:50.06Vespa SS90Ev

16 43 Mark HODGETTS 4 2:41.9611:02.17 4 48.4647.412:32.66Vespa SS90Ev

Not-Classified

17 Justin OFFLAND 3 2:29.35DNF 3 52.55Lambretta GP200 7:39.76 51.21Ev

109 Paul FITZGERALD 2 2:52.08DNF 2 45.61Lambretta GP 205 5:59.56 43.654

4 Graham TATTON 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta GP200 3:46.80 34.60Ev

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 2:05.30 46 Lambretta 200 62.634

Start Time : 11:52

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 11, 22 & 32 

36
-

Nikita McNALLY

ROW

8 24

23

22

109
03:02.770

43
02:52.800

54
02:45.620

Paul FITZGERALD

Mark HODGETTS

Antony RUDD

ROW

7 21

20

19

29
02:41.950

17
02:38.950

58
02:38.180

Rob FIELDER

Justin OFFLAND

Stephen HAMILTON

ROW

6 18

17

16

42
02:37.900

25
02:36.690

74
02:35.590

Ceri HODGETTS

Tom SHAW

Bob WEST

ROW

5 15

14

13

12
02:34.500

10
02:30.770

86
02:28.480

Jeremy STEEL

Drew DUNCAN

Jason METIVIER

ROW

4 12

11

10

81
02:25.730

16
02:24.890

4
02:23.200

James LANCASTER

Chris GEYTON

Graham TATTON

ROW

3 9

8

7

27
02:22.090

14
02:21.560

5
02:20.910

Ian SCUTT

Stewart McKENZIE

Justin PRICE

ROW

2 6

5

4

76
02:20.820

41
02:17.520

20
02:09.070

Pete MOLKENTHIN

Stuart DAY

Darren CONNEELY

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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RESULT - RACE 22

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 36 Nikita McNALLY 4 2:15.909:17.13 3 57.7556.35Piaggio Zip 8010

Fastest Lap

Nikita McNALLY 2:15.90 336 Piaggio Zip 80 57.7510

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 6 Darren CONNEELY 4 2:05.308:29.51 4 62.6361.61Lambretta 2004

2 86 Jason METIVIER 4 2:09.248:50.29 2 60.7259.20Lambretta GP 2054

3 16 Chris GEYTON 4 2:19.739:31.72 2 56.1754.91Lambretta DL2004

4 74 Bob WEST 4 2:22.329:39.00 2 55.1454.22Lambretta Taffspeed4

Not-Classified

109 Paul FITZGERALD 2 2:52.08DNF 2 45.61Lambretta GP 205 5:59.56 43.654

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 2:05.30 46 Lambretta 200 62.634

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 4 2:13.009:03.61 2 59.0157.75Lambretta GP 2004e

2 76 Pete MOLKENTHIN 4 2:15.229:09.82 3 58.0457.10Lambretta GP2004e

3 10 Drew DUNCAN 4 2:21.549:38.90 2 55.4554.23Jet 2004e

4 81 James LANCASTER 4 2:28.1110:07.30 2 52.9951.69Lambretta 2004e

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 2:13.00 241 Lambretta GP 200 59.014e

Start Time : 11:52

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

29 Sep 19 12:07
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Cadwell Park



RESULT - RACE 22

EVENT A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 25 Tom SHAW 4 2:26.339:57.01 3 53.6352.58Gilera Runner 179A

Fastest Lap

Tom SHAW 2:26.33 325 Gilera Runner 179 53.63A

EVENT Ev

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 14 Stewart McKENZIE 4 2:11.389:00.60 3 59.7458.07Vespa 232Ev

2 5 Justin PRICE 4 2:22.599:40.58 4 55.0454.07Lambretta GP200Ev

3 29 Rob FIELDER 4 2:28.5310:09.61 3 52.8451.50Vespa PX 177Ev

4 52 John WOODS 4 2:30.1910:19.09 4 52.2550.71Lambretta GP200Ev

5 42 Ceri HODGETTS 4 2:31.8910:19.57 3 51.6750.67Vespa SS90Ev

6 43 Mark HODGETTS 4 2:41.9611:02.17 4 48.4647.41Vespa SS90Ev

Not-Classified

17 Justin OFFLAND 3 2:29.35DNF 3 52.55Lambretta GP200 7:39.76 51.21Ev

4 Graham TATTON 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta GP200 3:46.80 34.60Ev

Fastest Lap

Stewart McKENZIE 2:11.38 314 Vespa 232 59.74Ev

Start Time : 11:52

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk
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Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 22

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 3:46.80

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 2:30.30 2:22.98 2:24.71 2:22.59

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 2:12.68 2:05.79 2:05.74 2:05.30

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 2:29.27 2:21.54 2:22.44 2:25.65

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stewart McKENZIE

1 2:21.46 2:14.17 2:11.38 2:13.59

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris GEYTON

1 2:27.87 2:19.73 2:21.08 2:23.04

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 2:38.97 2:31.44 2:29.35

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 2:35.42 2:27.98 2:26.33 2:27.28

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob FIELDER

1 2:41.27 2:30.72 2:28.53 2:29.09

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 2:29.01 2:16.31 2:15.90 2:15.91

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 2:18.48 2:13.00 2:15.53 2:16.60

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ceri HODGETTS

1 2:40.68 2:34.60 2:31.89 2:32.40

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark HODGETTS

1 2:50.69 2:44.77 2:44.75 2:41.96
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52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 2:44.43 2:33.05 2:31.42 2:30.19

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 2:31.52 2:22.32 2:22.78 2:22.38

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pete MOLKENTHIN

1 2:22.64 2:16.03 2:15.22 2:15.93

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James LANCASTER

1 2:34.84 2:28.11 2:29.67 2:34.68

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 2:16.33 2:09.24 2:11.32 2:13.40

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 3:07.48 2:52.08
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 22

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

6 2:12.68 6 4:18.47 6 6:24.21 6 8:29.51

86 2:16.33 86 4:25.57 86 6:36.89 86 8:50.29

41 2:18.48 41 4:31.48 41 6:47.01 14 9:00.60

14 2:21.46 14 4:35.63 14 6:47.01 41 9:03.61

76 2:22.64 76 4:38.67 76 6:53.89 76 9:09.82

16 2:27.87 36 4:45.32 36 7:01.22 36 9:17.13

36 2:29.01 16 4:47.60 16 7:08.68 16 9:31.72

10 2:29.27 10 4:50.81 10 7:13.25 10 9:38.90

5 2:30.30 5 4:53.28 74 7:16.62 74 9:39.00

74 2:31.52 74 4:53.84 5 7:17.99 5 9:40.58

81 2:34.84 81 5:02.95 25 7:29.73 25 9:57.01

25 2:35.42 25 5:03.40 81 7:32.62 81 10:07.30

17 2:38.97 17 5:10.41 17 7:39.76 29 10:09.61

42 2:40.68 29 5:11.99 29 7:40.52 52 10:19.09

29 2:41.27 42 5:15.28 42 7:47.17 42 10:19.57

52 2:44.43 52 5:17.48 52 7:48.90 43 11:02.17

43 2:50.69 43 5:35.46 43 8:20.21

109 3:07.48 109 5:59.56

4 3:46.80
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